
2018 Division I, Region 2, High School Regional Race

Boys Team Results

Place Abv Team Name
Slalom 

Pts GS Pts
Overall 

Pts
1 RA Adams / Stoney Creek 23 34 57
2 CHS Clarkston 32 34 66
3 BH Bloomfield Hills 47 54.5 101.5
4 LO Lake Orion 73 73.5 146.5
5 UDJ Detroit U of D Jesuit 105 91 196
6 BR Brother Rice 102 140.5 242.5
7 NFH Farmington Harrison / North 116 135.5 251.5
8 WB West Bloomfield 170 113 283
9 BAT Troy Athens, Berkley, Avondale 135 150 285

10 RH Rochester 150 157.5 307.5
11 BU Birmingham Unified 160 153 313
12 WU Waterford United 226 243 469

Girls Team Results

Place Abv Team Name
Slalom 

Pts GS Pts
Overall 

Pts
1 RA Adams / Stoney Creek 45 47 92
2 BU Birmingham Unified 59 56 115
3 CHS Clarkston 62 74 136
4 BH Bloomfield Hills 91 52 143
5 LO Lake Orion 78 88.5 166.5
6 MA Marian 88 107 195
7 RH Rochester 105 92.5 197.5
8 WB West Bloomfield 92 117 209
9 FRM Farmington Hills 144 153 297

10 BAT Troy Athens, Berkley, Avondale 162 180 342
11 NFH Farmington Harrison / North 178 192 370



Individuals Qualifying for State Finals

Girls Results - Slalom
Bib Name Team Blue Result Result Place
525 Olivia Weymouth MA 19.32 20.02 39.34 1
544 Lindsey Thelen LO 20.94 20.96 41.9 4
527 Grace Dillon BH 20.76 21.25 42.01 5
535 Grace Stetsko LO 22.20 22.57 44.77 8
519 Lindsay Arthurs WB 22.83 22.63 45.46 9
518 Madison Rosiek MA 22.84 23.13 45.97 10

Girls Results - GS
Bib Name Team Blue Result Result Place
525 Olivia Weymouth MA 17.70 16.39 34.09 1
527 Grace Dillon BH 18.51 17.00 35.51 5
535 Grace Stetsko LO 18.54 17.05 35.59 7
544 Lindsey Thelen LO 18.83 17.14 35.97 8
542 Emily Eckel RH 18.68 17.67 36.35 9
524 Catherine Coates BH 19.01 17.39 36.4 10

Boys Results - Slalom
Bib Name Team Blue Result Result Place
121 Mitchell Krass NFH 20.76 20.88 41.64 10
132 Drew Tyrrell LO 20.77 20.89 41.66 11
122 Colin Condit BR 21.16 20.72 41.88 12
106 Joey Rosasco BAT 21.14 21.19 42.33 14

Boys Results - GS
Bib Name Team Blue Result Result Place
132 Drew Tyrrell LO 18.04 16.76 34.8 7
114 Calum Schulz WB 18.40 16.67 35.07 8
106 Joey Rosasco BAT 18.57 16.79 35.36 11
147 Nick Manting LO 18.52 17.03 35.55 12



14-Feb-2018  MHSAA Division 1 Region 2 Regional GS Race  --  Boys

Bib First Last Team Blue   Red  Result    
137 Colin Stewart BH 18.11 (3.5) 16.29 (1) 34.40 (1)
133 Max Wiedemann CHS 18.15 (5) 16.42 (2) 34.57 (2)
124 Dominick Shoha BH 17.99 (1) 16.63 (6) 34.62 (3)
101 Cameron Brown CHS 18.18 (6) 16.46 (3) 34.64 (4)
117 William Blackmer RA 18.11 (3.5) 16.62 (5) 34.73 (5)
145 Zeke King RA 18.22 (7) 16.54 (4) 34.76 (6)
132 Drew Tyrrell LO 18.04 (2) 16.76 (9.5) 34.80 (7)
114 Calum Schulz WB 18.40 (10) 16.67 (8) 35.07 (8)
149 Hunter Hambrick CHS 18.36 (9) 16.76 (9.5) 35.12 (9)
155 Matthew Wells RA 18.35 (8) 16.78 (11) 35.13 (10)
106 Joey Rosasco BAT 18.57 (13) 16.79 (12) 35.36 (11)
147 Nick Manting LO 18.52 (11) 17.03 (15) 35.55 (12)
136 Colin Dehart RA 18.55 (12) 17.16 (18) 35.71 (13)
111 Eli King RA 18.85 (15) 16.88 (14) 35.73 (14)
121 Mitchell Krass NFH 18.97 (19) 16.80 (13) 35.77 (15)
143 TJ Donnelly UDJ 18.78 (14) 17.13 (16) 35.91 (16)
141 Daniel Vince RH 18.90 (17) 17.23 (21.5) 36.13 (17)
142 Hunter Halstead BH 18.92 (18) 17.23 (21.5) 36.15 (18)
151 Ryan Nicosia CHS 18.88 (16) 17.32 (27) 36.20 (19)
104 Connor Plagens UDJ 18.98 (20.5) 17.26 (24) 36.24 (20)
119 Connor O'Rourke BU 18.98 (20.5) 17.27 (25) 36.25 (21)
122 Colin Condit BR 19.17 (27) 17.15 (17) 36.32 (22)
125 Alek Roehl BR 19.15 (25.5) 17.21 (19) 36.36 (23)
102 Sam Gdowski LO 19.19 (28) 17.22 (20) 36.41 (24)
166 Evan Raddatz CHS 19.09 (23) 17.36 (28) 36.45 (25)
158 Josh Ilkka UDJ 19.06 (22) 17.46 (31.5) 36.52 (26)
162 Parker Morris RA 19.29 (33) 17.28 (26) 36.57 (27)
148 Ryan Mackavich WB 19.24 (31.5) 17.45 (30) 36.69 (28)
129 Jack Condit UDJ 19.22 (30) 17.50 (33) 36.72 (29)
126 Camden Williams RH 19.24 (31.5) 17.51 (34) 36.75 (30.5)
116 Ryan Spencer LO 19.20 (29) 17.55 (35) 36.75 (30.5)
107 Solomon Song NFH 19.34 (34) 17.46 (31.5) 36.80 (32.5)
160 Nate Busch BH 19.15 (25.5) 17.65 (37) 36.80 (32.5)
110 Nathan van Duijvenboode BH 19.37 (36) 17.44 (29) 36.81 (34)
134 Ned Patron WB 19.11 (24) 17.78 (39) 36.89 (35)
154 Noah Kelly LO 19.36 (35) 17.60 (36) 36.96 (36)
115 Max Rontal BAT 19.80 (43) 17.25 (23) 37.05 (37)
170 Lennert Krueger BH 19.64 (39) 17.68 (38) 37.32 (38)
159 Fin Pfaff BU 19.59 (37) 17.87 (41) 37.46 (39)
173 Kevin Williams UDJ 19.61 (38) 17.96 (42) 37.57 (40.5)
139 Nick Mali BR 19.77 (41) 17.80 (40) 37.57 (40.5)
103 Chase Meck WB 19.78 (42) 18.17 (44.5) 37.95 (42)
161 Jonah Stearn NFH 19.71 (40) 18.39 (47) 38.10 (43)
113 Justin Osborn CHS 20.00 (45) 18.17 (44.5) 38.17 (44)
135 Max Fried NFH 20.20 (47) 17.99 (43) 38.19 (45)
127 Josh Klein BU 20.04 (46) 18.53 (49) 38.57 (46)
140 Nahvid Zolfaghari BU 20.21 (48) 18.64 (50) 38.85 (47)
163 Max Ziesel LO 19.99 (44) 18.89 (52.5) 38.88 (48)
146 Owen Pittman BAT 20.26 (49) 18.85 (51) 39.11 (49)
150 Jack Bull WB 21.15 (56) 18.45 (48) 39.60 (50)
168 Darren Hollander NFH 20.66 (51) 19.10 (54) 39.76 (51)
130 Theresa Loeffelmann WU 20.73 (52) 19.51 (60) 40.24 (52)
157 Owen Castle BAT 21.17 (57) 19.11 (55) 40.28 (53)
152 Andrew LaFaivre RH 20.92 (53) 19.45 (56) 40.37 (54)
178 Kareem Borawi BR 20.97 (54) 19.49 (58.5) 40.46 (55)
123 Trent Simmons RH 21.93 (61) 18.89 (52.5) 40.82 (56)
138 Ben Raab NFH 21.38 (58) 19.52 (61) 40.90 (57)
108 Jack Mickley RH 21.14 (55) 19.80 (63) 40.94 (58)
109 Ben Moran BR 21.79 (60) 19.56 (62) 41.35 (59)
105 Michael Roth WU 22.10 (64) 19.49 (58.5) 41.59 (60)
120 Evan Anschuetz UDJ 25.34 (67) 16.65 (7) 41.99 (61)
172 Nolan Beaty WB 21.43 (59) 20.62 (66) 42.05 (62)
171 Robbie Shaw RH 21.98 (63) 20.42 (64) 42.40 (63)
167 Charlie Findling BAT 22.14 (65) 20.60 (65) 42.74 (64)
118 Kevin Lee WU 23.18 (66) 21.30 (67) 44.48 (65)
153 Camilla Ciana WU 25.69 (68) 23.26 (68) 48.95 (66)
164 Tino Runco BU 35.24 (69) 18.32 (46) 53.56 (67)
131 Devin Kakuda BAT 20.64 (50) 38.46 (69) 59.10 (68)
144 Logan Stretten WU 21.96 (62) 43.75 (70) 65.71 (69)
156 Jack Sielicki BR DNF 19.46 (57) (71)
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14-Feb-2018  MHSAA Division 1 Region 2 Regional GS Race  --  Girls

Bib First Last Team Blue   Red  Result    
525 Olivia Weymouth MA 17.70 (1) 16.39 (1) 34.09 (1)
517 Kaylee Richardson RA 18.05 (2) 16.42 (2) 34.47 (2)
531 Katie Bayley CHS 18.34 (3) 16.79 (3) 35.13 (3)
522 Kate Bridges BU 18.55 (7) 16.88 (4) 35.43 (4)
527 Grace Dillon BH 18.51 (5) 17.00 (5) 35.51 (5)
528 Olivia Guzzardo RA 18.38 (4) 17.14 (7.5) 35.52 (6)
535 Grace Stetsko LO 18.54 (6) 17.05 (6) 35.59 (7)
544 Lindsey Thelen LO 18.83 (9) 17.14 (7.5) 35.97 (8)
542 Emily Eckel RH 18.68 (8) 17.67 (17) 36.35 (9)
524 Catherine Coates BH 19.01 (10) 17.39 (9) 36.40 (10)
534 Anne Arthurs WB 19.12 (11.5) 17.48 (10) 36.60 (11)
513 Emma Young FRM 19.12 (11.5) 17.60 (13) 36.72 (12)
507 Maya Rice BU 19.14 (13) 17.76 (18) 36.90 (13)
537 Ashley DiMarzo BH 19.36 (16) 17.57 (11.5) 36.93 (14)
518 Madison Rosiek MA 19.57 (17) 17.57 (11.5) 37.14 (15)
519 Lindsay Arthurs WB 19.30 (15) 17.97 (21) 37.27 (16)
529 Kelly Pierce BU 19.64 (18) 17.66 (15.5) 37.30 (17)
551 Emily Yerge RH 19.78 (21.5) 17.66 (15.5) 37.44 (18)
538 Claire Dunselman RA 19.28 (14) 18.18 (23.5) 37.46 (19)
560 Amelia Buckmaster RA 19.98 (24) 17.63 (14) 37.61 (20)
554 Annika Karlstrom CHS 19.80 (23) 17.86 (19) 37.66 (21)
541 Maria Sagante BU 19.78 (21.5) 17.95 (20) 37.73 (22)
549 Kristi Fleckenstein BH 19.77 (20) 18.18 (23.5) 37.95 (23)
501 Allison Osborn CHS 19.66 (19) 18.52 (29) 38.18 (24)
565 Hannah Goby BH 20.17 (28) 18.06 (22) 38.23 (25)
523 Olivia Foyteck CHS 20.06 (25) 18.34 (26) 38.40 (26)
539 Chloe Swanson CHS 20.30 (29) 18.22 (25) 38.52 (27)
506 Ashley McKibbon FRM 20.12 (26) 18.50 (28) 38.62 (28)
530 Livie Weick RH 20.62 (32) 18.36 (27) 38.98 (29.5)
503 Erin DiMarzo BH 20.35 (30) 18.63 (30) 38.98 (29.5)
508 Jacqui Murphy RA 20.13 (27) 18.86 (32) 38.99 (31)
555 Molly Day RA 20.55 (31) 18.71 (31) 39.26 (32)
516 Rachel Whittlesey NFH 20.70 (35) 19.07 (36) 39.77 (33)
520 Aine Reid LO 20.84 (38) 18.95 (34) 39.79 (34)
559 Nia Kepes BU 20.66 (33) 19.26 (40) 39.92 (35)
521 Natalie Treichel RH 20.68 (34) 19.39 (42) 40.07 (36)
512 Jenny Blakely RH 21.35 (44.5) 18.94 (33) 40.29 (37)
533 Eleanor Daniel BAT 21.31 (43) 19.10 (38) 40.41 (38)
562 Megan Ford CHS 21.35 (44.5) 19.23 (39) 40.58 (39.5)
548 Lauren Hough LO 20.97 (39) 19.61 (43.5) 40.58 (39.5)
563 Ainslie Vanneste MA 20.83 (36.5) 19.81 (45) 40.64 (41)
550 Grace Latek BU 21.37 (46) 19.28 (41) 40.65 (42)
510 Teia Kinner WB 20.83 (36.5) 19.90 (47) 40.73 (43)
509 Lana Sebesta NFH 21.20 (42) 19.61 (43.5) 40.81 (44)
511 Ashley Krausse BAT 22.09 (48) 18.98 (35) 41.07 (45)
514 Alex Rostkowycz BAT 21.10 (40) 20.01 (48) 41.11 (46)
545 Michelle Chumiecki WB 21.17 (41) 20.15 (49) 41.32 (47)
561 Emma Carroll RH 22.38 (51) 19.82 (46) 42.20 (48)
502 Audrey Dobbs LO 21.82 (47) 20.52 (50) 42.34 (49)
504 Lauren Scolari MA 22.20 (49) 20.97 (53) 43.17 (50)
564 Sydney Victor BAT 22.76 (52) 20.53 (51) 43.29 (51)
567 Tanya Dhulipudi WB 22.36 (50) 21.23 (54) 43.59 (52)
553 Isabelle Zaltz BAT 22.88 (54) 20.95 (52) 43.83 (53)
540 Serena Keller FRM 23.96 (56) 21.58 (55) 45.54 (54)
566 Gabby Abdelmessih LO 23.23 (55) 22.52 (56) 45.75 (55)
558 Emilie Karagosian WB 22.86 (53) 23.42 (61) 46.28 (56)
546 Charlize Wright NFH 24.65 (57) 22.59 (57) 47.24 (57)
526 Kadie Hollander NFH 24.75 (58.5) 23.15 (58) 47.90 (58)
532 Megan Mohr FRM 24.75 (58.5) 23.21 (60) 47.96 (59)
557 Laura Emerson MA 30.09 (61) 19.09 (37) 49.18 (60)
543 Teagan Moose BAT 26.26 (60) 23.19 (59) 49.45 (61)
547 Flora Ledermann FRM DNS DNS (64)
536 Emily Anschuetz MA DNS DNS (64)
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MI Team Scoring     2/14/2018
MHSAA Division 1 Region 2 Regional GS Race  --  Boys

Team: RA Points: 34.0 Rank: 1

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
117 Boys William Blackmer 18.11 (3.5) 16.62 (5) 34.73 5 *
145 Boys Zeke King 18.22 (7) 16.54 (4) 34.76 6 *
155 Boys Matthew Wells 18.35 (8) 16.78 (11) 35.13 10 *
136 Boys Colin Dehart 18.55 (12) 17.16 (18) 35.71 13 *
111 Boys Eli King 18.85 (15) 16.88 (14) 35.73 14
162 Boys Parker Morris 19.29 (33) 17.28 (26) 36.57 27

Team: CHS Points: 34.0 Rank: 2

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
133 Boys Max Wiedemann 18.15 (5) 16.42 (2) 34.57 2 *
101 Boys Cameron Brown 18.18 (6) 16.46 (3) 34.64 4 *
149 Boys Hunter Hambrick 18.36 (9) 16.76 (9.5) 35.12 9 *
151 Boys Ryan Nicosia 18.88 (16) 17.32 (27) 36.20 19 *
166 Boys Evan Raddatz 19.09 (23) 17.36 (28) 36.45 25
113 Boys Justin Osborn 20.00 (45) 18.17 (44.5) 38.17 44

Team: BH Points: 54.5 Rank: 3

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
137 Boys Colin Stewart 18.11 (3.5) 16.29 (1) 34.40 1 *
124 Boys Dominick Shoha 17.99 (1) 16.63 (6) 34.62 3 *
142 Boys Hunter Halstead 18.92 (18) 17.23 (21.5) 36.15 18 *
160 Boys Nate Busch 19.15 (25.5) 17.65 (37) 36.80 32.5 *
110 Boys Nathan van Duijvenboode 19.37 (36) 17.44 (29) 36.81 34
170 Boys Lennert Krueger 19.64 (39) 17.68 (38) 37.32 38

Team: LO Points: 73.5 Rank: 4

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
132 Boys Drew Tyrrell 18.04 (2) 16.76 (9.5) 34.80 7 *
147 Boys Nick Manting 18.52 (11) 17.03 (15) 35.55 12 *
102 Boys Sam Gdowski 19.19 (28) 17.22 (20) 36.41 24 *
116 Boys Ryan Spencer 19.20 (29) 17.55 (35) 36.75 30.5 *
154 Boys Noah Kelly 19.36 (35) 17.60 (36) 36.96 36
163 Boys Max Ziesel 19.99 (44) 18.89 (52.5) 38.88 48

Team: UDJ Points: 91.0 Rank: 5

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
143 Boys TJ Donnelly 18.78 (14) 17.13 (16) 35.91 16 *
104 Boys Connor Plagens 18.98 (20.5) 17.26 (24) 36.24 20 *
158 Boys Josh Ilkka 19.06 (22) 17.46 (31.5) 36.52 26 *
129 Boys Jack Condit 19.22 (30) 17.50 (33) 36.72 29 *
173 Boys Kevin Williams 19.61 (38) 17.96 (42) 37.57 40.5
120 Boys Evan Anschuetz 25.34 (67) 16.65 (7) 41.99 61
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MI Team Scoring     2/14/2018
MHSAA Division 1 Region 2 Regional GS Race  --  Boys

Team: WB Points: 113.0 Rank: 6

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
114 Boys Calum Schulz 18.40 (10) 16.67 (8) 35.07 8 *
148 Boys Ryan Mackavich 19.24 (31.5) 17.45 (30) 36.69 28 *
134 Boys Ned Patron 19.11 (24) 17.78 (39) 36.89 35 *
103 Boys Chase Meck 19.78 (42) 18.17 (44.5) 37.95 42 *
150 Boys Jack Bull 21.15 (56) 18.45 (48) 39.60 50
172 Boys Nolan Beaty 21.43 (59) 20.62 (66) 42.05 62

Team: NFH Points: 135.5 Rank: 7

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
121 Boys Mitchell Krass 18.97 (19) 16.80 (13) 35.77 15 *
107 Boys Solomon Song 19.34 (34) 17.46 (31.5) 36.80 32.5 *
161 Boys Jonah Stearn 19.71 (40) 18.39 (47) 38.10 43 *
135 Boys Max Fried 20.20 (47) 17.99 (43) 38.19 45 *
168 Boys Darren Hollander 20.66 (51) 19.10 (54) 39.76 51
138 Boys Ben Raab 21.38 (58) 19.52 (61) 40.90 57

Team: BR Points: 140.5 Rank: 8

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
122 Boys Colin Condit 19.17 (27) 17.15 (17) 36.32 22 *
125 Boys Alek Roehl 19.15 (25.5) 17.21 (19) 36.36 23 *
139 Boys Nick Mali 19.77 (41) 17.80 (40) 37.57 40.5 *
178 Boys Kareem Borawi 20.97 (54) 19.49 (58.5) 40.46 55 *
109 Boys Ben Moran 21.79 (60) 19.56 (62) 41.35 59
156 Boys Jack Sielicki DNF 19.46 (57) 71

Team: BAT Points: 150.0 Rank: 9

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
106 Boys Joey Rosasco 18.57 (13) 16.79 (12) 35.36 11 *
115 Boys Max Rontal 19.80 (43) 17.25 (23) 37.05 37 *
146 Boys Owen Pittman 20.26 (49) 18.85 (51) 39.11 49 *
157 Boys Owen Castle 21.17 (57) 19.11 (55) 40.28 53 *
167 Boys Charlie Findling 22.14 (65) 20.60 (65) 42.74 64
131 Boys Devin Kakuda 20.64 (50) 38.46 (69) 59.10 68

Team: BU Points: 153.0 Rank: 10

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
119 Boys Connor O'Rourke 18.98 (20.5) 17.27 (25) 36.25 21 *
159 Boys Fin Pfaff 19.59 (37) 17.87 (41) 37.46 39 *
127 Boys Josh Klein 20.04 (46) 18.53 (49) 38.57 46 *
140 Boys Nahvid Zolfaghari 20.21 (48) 18.64 (50) 38.85 47 *
164 Boys Tino Runco 35.24 (69) 18.32 (46) 53.56 67
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MI Team Scoring     2/14/2018
MHSAA Division 1 Region 2 Regional GS Race  --  Boys

Team: RH Points: 157.5 Rank: 11

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
141 Boys Daniel Vince 18.90 (17) 17.23 (21.5) 36.13 17 *
126 Boys Camden Williams 19.24 (31.5) 17.51 (34) 36.75 30.5 *
152 Boys Andrew LaFaivre 20.92 (53) 19.45 (56) 40.37 54 *
123 Boys Trent Simmons 21.93 (61) 18.89 (52.5) 40.82 56 *
108 Boys Jack Mickley 21.14 (55) 19.80 (63) 40.94 58
171 Boys Robbie Shaw 21.98 (63) 20.42 (64) 42.40 63

Team: WU Points: 243.0 Rank: 12

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
130 Boys Theresa Loeffelmann 20.73 (52) 19.51 (60) 40.24 52 *
105 Boys Michael Roth 22.10 (64) 19.49 (58.5) 41.59 60 *
118 Boys Kevin Lee 23.18 (66) 21.30 (67) 44.48 65 *
153 Boys Camilla Ciana 25.69 (68) 23.26 (68) 48.95 66 *
144 Boys Logan Stretten 21.96 (62) 43.75 (70) 65.71 69
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MI Team Scoring     2/14/2018
MHSAA Division 1 Region 2 Regional GS Race  --  Girls

Team: RA Points: 47.0 Rank: 1

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
517 Girls Kaylee Richardson 18.05 (2) 16.42 (2) 34.47 2 *
528 Girls Olivia Guzzardo 18.38 (4) 17.14 (7.5) 35.52 6 *
538 Girls Claire Dunselman 19.28 (14) 18.18 (23.5) 37.46 19 *
560 Girls Amelia Buckmaster 19.98 (24) 17.63 (14) 37.61 20 *
508 Girls Jacqui Murphy 20.13 (27) 18.86 (32) 38.99 31
555 Girls Molly Day 20.55 (31) 18.71 (31) 39.26 32

Team: BH Points: 52.0 Rank: 2

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
527 Girls Grace Dillon 18.51 (5) 17.00 (5) 35.51 5 *
524 Girls Catherine Coates 19.01 (10) 17.39 (9) 36.40 10 *
537 Girls Ashley DiMarzo 19.36 (16) 17.57 (11.5) 36.93 14 *
549 Girls Kristi Fleckenstein 19.77 (20) 18.18 (23.5) 37.95 23 *
565 Girls Hannah Goby 20.17 (28) 18.06 (22) 38.23 25
503 Girls Erin DiMarzo 20.35 (30) 18.63 (30) 38.98 29.5

Team: BU Points: 56.0 Rank: 3

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
522 Girls Kate Bridges 18.55 (7) 16.88 (4) 35.43 4 *
507 Girls Maya Rice 19.14 (13) 17.76 (18) 36.90 13 *
529 Girls Kelly Pierce 19.64 (18) 17.66 (15.5) 37.30 17 *
541 Girls Maria Sagante 19.78 (21.5) 17.95 (20) 37.73 22 *
559 Girls Nia Kepes 20.66 (33) 19.26 (40) 39.92 35
550 Girls Grace Latek 21.37 (46) 19.28 (41) 40.65 42

Team: CHS Points: 74.0 Rank: 4

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
531 Girls Katie Bayley 18.34 (3) 16.79 (3) 35.13 3 *
554 Girls Annika Karlstrom 19.80 (23) 17.86 (19) 37.66 21 *
501 Girls Allison Osborn 19.66 (19) 18.52 (29) 38.18 24 *
523 Girls Olivia Foyteck 20.06 (25) 18.34 (26) 38.40 26 *
539 Girls Chloe Swanson 20.30 (29) 18.22 (25) 38.52 27
562 Girls Megan Ford 21.35 (44.5) 19.23 (39) 40.58 39.5

Team: LO Points: 88.5 Rank: 5

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
535 Girls Grace Stetsko 18.54 (6) 17.05 (6) 35.59 7 *
544 Girls Lindsey Thelen 18.83 (9) 17.14 (7.5) 35.97 8 *
520 Girls Aine Reid 20.84 (38) 18.95 (34) 39.79 34 *
548 Girls Lauren Hough 20.97 (39) 19.61 (43.5) 40.58 39.5 *
502 Girls Audrey Dobbs 21.82 (47) 20.52 (50) 42.34 49
566 Girls Gabby Abdelmessih 23.23 (55) 22.52 (56) 45.75 55
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MI Team Scoring     2/14/2018
MHSAA Division 1 Region 2 Regional GS Race  --  Girls

Team: RH Points: 92.5 Rank: 6

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
542 Girls Emily Eckel 18.68 (8) 17.67 (17) 36.35 9 *
551 Girls Emily Yerge 19.78 (21.5) 17.66 (15.5) 37.44 18 *
530 Girls Livie Weick 20.62 (32) 18.36 (27) 38.98 29.5 *
521 Girls Natalie Treichel 20.68 (34) 19.39 (42) 40.07 36 *
512 Girls Jenny Blakely 21.35 (44.5) 18.94 (33) 40.29 37
561 Girls Emma Carroll 22.38 (51) 19.82 (46) 42.20 48

Team: MA Points: 107.0 Rank: 7

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
525 Girls Olivia Weymouth 17.70 (1) 16.39 (1) 34.09 1 *
518 Girls Madison Rosiek 19.57 (17) 17.57 (11.5) 37.14 15 *
563 Girls Ainslie Vanneste 20.83 (36.5) 19.81 (45) 40.64 41 *
504 Girls Lauren Scolari 22.20 (49) 20.97 (53) 43.17 50 *
557 Girls Laura Emerson 30.09 (61) 19.09 (37) 49.18 60
536 Girls Emily Anschuetz DNS DNS 64

Team: WB Points: 117.0 Rank: 8

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
534 Girls Anne Arthurs 19.12 (11.5) 17.48 (10) 36.60 11 *
519 Girls Lindsay Arthurs 19.30 (15) 17.97 (21) 37.27 16 *
510 Girls Teia Kinner 20.83 (36.5) 19.90 (47) 40.73 43 *
545 Girls Michelle Chumiecki 21.17 (41) 20.15 (49) 41.32 47 *
567 Girls Tanya Dhulipudi 22.36 (50) 21.23 (54) 43.59 52
558 Girls Emilie Karagosian 22.86 (53) 23.42 (61) 46.28 56

Team: FRM Points: 153.0 Rank: 9

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
513 Girls Emma Young 19.12 (11.5) 17.60 (13) 36.72 12 *
506 Girls Ashley McKibbon 20.12 (26) 18.50 (28) 38.62 28 *
540 Girls Serena Keller 23.96 (56) 21.58 (55) 45.54 54 *
532 Girls Megan Mohr 24.75 (58.5) 23.21 (60) 47.96 59 *
547 Girls Flora Ledermann DNS DNS 64

Team: BAT Points: 180.0 Rank: 10

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
533 Girls Eleanor Daniel 21.31 (43) 19.10 (38) 40.41 38 *
511 Girls Ashley Krausse 22.09 (48) 18.98 (35) 41.07 45 *
514 Girls Alex Rostkowycz 21.10 (40) 20.01 (48) 41.11 46 *
564 Girls Sydney Victor 22.76 (52) 20.53 (51) 43.29 51 *
553 Girls Isabelle Zaltz 22.88 (54) 20.95 (52) 43.83 53
543 Girls Teagan Moose 26.26 (60) 23.19 (59) 49.45 61
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MI Team Scoring     2/14/2018
MHSAA Division 1 Region 2 Regional GS Race  --  Girls

Team: NFH Points: 192.0 Rank: 11

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
516 Girls Rachel Whittlesey 20.70 (35) 19.07 (36) 39.77 33 *
509 Girls Lana Sebesta 21.20 (42) 19.61 (43.5) 40.81 44 *
546 Girls Charlize Wright 24.65 (57) 22.59 (57) 47.24 57 *
526 Girls Kadie Hollander 24.75 (58.5) 23.15 (58) 47.90 58 *
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14-Feb-2018  MHSAA Division 1 Region 2 Regional Slalom Race  --  Boys

Bib First Last Team Blue   Red  Result    
124 Dominick Shoha BH 19.49 (1) 19.88 (1) 39.37 (1)
137 Colin Stewart BH 20.01 (3) 20.00 (2) 40.01 (2)
133 Max Wiedemann CHS 19.74 (2) 20.34 (5) 40.08 (3)
136 Colin Dehart RA 20.29 (5) 20.07 (3) 40.36 (4)
145 Zeke King RA 20.02 (4) 20.47 (6) 40.49 (5)
117 William Blackmer RA 20.42 (8) 20.12 (4) 40.54 (6)
149 Hunter Hambrick CHS 20.33 (6) 20.84 (8) 41.17 (7)
111 Eli King RA 20.41 (7) 20.97 (11) 41.38 (8)
101 Cameron Brown CHS 20.43 (9) 21.00 (12) 41.43 (9)
121 Mitchell Krass NFH 20.76 (10) 20.88 (9) 41.64 (10)
132 Drew Tyrrell LO 20.77 (11) 20.89 (10) 41.66 (11)
122 Colin Condit BR 21.16 (16.5) 20.72 (7) 41.88 (12)
151 Ryan Nicosia CHS 20.91 (12) 21.41 (16) 42.32 (13)
106 Joey Rosasco BAT 21.14 (15) 21.19 (15) 42.33 (14)
125 Alek Roehl BR 20.99 (13) 21.55 (18) 42.54 (15)
119 Connor O'Rourke BU 21.16 (16.5) 21.51 (17) 42.67 (16)
114 Calum Schulz WB 21.06 (14) 21.93 (22) 42.99 (17)
116 Ryan Spencer LO 21.94 (22) 21.63 (19) 43.57 (18)
120 Evan Anschuetz UDJ 21.53 (18) 22.13 (23) 43.66 (19)
142 Hunter Halstead BH 21.86 (19.5) 21.81 (20) 43.67 (20)
154 Noah Kelly LO 22.00 (25) 22.18 (24) 44.18 (21)
129 Jack Condit UDJ 21.95 (23) 22.36 (25) 44.31 (22)
102 Sam Gdowski LO 21.88 (21) 22.45 (26) 44.33 (23)
110 Nathan van Duijvenboode BH 21.99 (24) 22.91 (30.5) 44.90 (24)
141 Daniel Vince RH 22.65 (27) 22.79 (28) 45.44 (25)
143 TJ Donnelly UDJ 22.83 (29) 22.85 (29) 45.68 (26)
175 Jack Snook RA 23.58 (34) 22.47 (27) 46.05 (27)
147 Nick Manting LO 21.86 (19.5) 24.31 (36) 46.17 (28)
107 Solomon Song NFH 22.89 (30) 23.46 (32) 46.35 (29)
179 Glenn Schweihofer LO 23.18 (32) 23.62 (33) 46.80 (30)
126 Camden Williams RH 23.00 (31) 23.93 (34) 46.93 (31)
174 Jacob Corsi RA 26.49 (52) 21.01 (13) 47.50 (32)
115 Max Rontal BAT 23.47 (33) 24.60 (37) 48.07 (33)
139 Nick Mali BR 23.62 (35) 25.01 (39) 48.63 (34)
161 Jonah Stearn NFH 23.72 (36) 25.28 (40) 49.00 (35)
113 Gunnar Karlstrom CHS 23.89 (37.5) 25.30 (41) 49.19 (36)
164 Tino Runco BU 24.45 (39) 25.37 (42) 49.82 (37)
173 Kevin Williams UDJ 25.37 (44) 24.74 (38) 50.11 (38)
181 Charlie Paroly UDJ 24.50 (40) 25.72 (44) 50.22 (39)
108 Jack Mickley RH 24.91 (43) 26.33 (46) 51.24 (40)
156 Jack Sielicki BR 25.99 (47) 25.59 (43) 51.58 (41)
138 Ben Raab NFH 26.26 (49) 26.03 (45) 52.29 (42)
131 Devin Kakuda BAT 26.15 (48) 27.35 (47) 53.50 (43)
109 Ben Moran BR 26.27 (50) 27.42 (48) 53.69 (44)
157 Owen Castle BAT 26.33 (51) 27.71 (50) 54.04 (45)
180 Aiden Resch WB 27.13 (54) 27.44 (49) 54.57 (46)
105 Michael Roth WU 26.95 (53) 27.79 (51) 54.74 (47)
104 Connor Plagens UDJ 33.75 (64) 21.11 (14) 54.86 (48)
127 Josh Klein BU 27.61 (57) 27.94 (52) 55.55 (49)
178 Kareem Barawi BR 27.47 (56) 28.52 (54) 55.99 (50)
150 Jack Bull WB 28.69 (59) 28.71 (55) 57.40 (51)
130 Theresa Loeffelmann WU 27.24 (55) 30.41 (57) 57.65 (52)
182 Andrew Roeser CHS 35.76 (66) 22.91 (30.5) 58.67 (53)
171 Robbie Shaw RH 28.51 (58) 30.28 (56) 58.79 (54)
183 Matt Coates BH 22.70 (28) 36.71 (61) 59.41 (55)
134 Ned Patron WB 22.54 (26) 37.31 (64) 59.85 (56)
123 Trent Simmons RH 29.41 (60) 30.48 (58) 59.89 (57)
159 Fin Pfaff BU 35.87 (67) 24.11 (35) 59.98 (58)
140 Nahvid Zolfaghari BU 24.64 (41) 36.14 (60) 60.78 (59)
167 Charlie Findling BAT 30.21 (62) 31.43 (59) 61.64 (60)
148 Ryan Mackavich WB 24.82 (42) 37.09 (63) 61.91 (61)
168 Darren Hollander NFH 25.66 (45) 43.77 (66) 69.43 (62)
118 Kevin Lee WU 33.72 (63) 36.78 (62) 70.50 (63)
153 Camilla Ciana WU 34.74 (65) 37.66 (65) 72.40 (64)
135 Max Fried NFH 58.54 (68) 21.83 (21) 80.37 (65)
103 Chase Meck WB 23.89 (37.5) DNF (71)
146 Owen Pittman BAT 25.90 (46) DSQ (71)
152 Andrew LaFaivre RH DNF 28.38 (53) (71)
144 Logan Stretten WU 29.93 (61) DSQ (71)
160 Nate Busch BH DNS DSQ (71)
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14-Feb-2018  MHSAA Division 1 Region 2 Regional Slalom Race  --  Girls

Bib First Last Team Blue   Red  Result    
525 Olivia Weymouth MA 19.32 (1) 20.02 (1) 39.34 (1)
522 Kate Bridges BU 19.81 (2) 20.32 (2) 40.13 (2)
517 Kaylee Richardson RA 20.13 (3) 21.22 (4) 41.35 (3)
544 Lindsey Thelen LO 20.94 (5) 20.96 (3) 41.90 (4)
527 Grace Dillon BH 20.76 (4) 21.25 (5) 42.01 (5)
528 Olivia Guzzardo RA 21.03 (6) 21.60 (6) 42.63 (6)
531 Katie Bayley CHS 21.43 (7) 21.71 (7) 43.14 (7)
535 Grace Stetsko LO 22.20 (8) 22.57 (8) 44.77 (8)
519 Lindsay Arthurs WB 22.83 (9) 22.63 (9) 45.46 (9)
518 Madison Rosiek MA 22.84 (10) 23.13 (10) 45.97 (10)
542 Emily Eckel RH 23.08 (13) 23.19 (11) 46.27 (11)
507 Maya Rice BU 23.07 (12) 23.59 (13) 46.66 (12)
501 Allison Osborn CHS 23.34 (15) 23.83 (14) 47.17 (13)
534 Anne Arthurs WB 23.73 (17) 23.48 (12) 47.21 (14)
555 Molly Day RA 23.23 (14) 24.15 (18) 47.38 (15)
549 Kristi Fleckenstein BH 23.03 (11) 24.41 (19) 47.44 (16)
529 Kelly Pierce BU 23.83 (19) 24.00 (16) 47.83 (17)
513 Emma Young FRM 23.62 (16) 24.59 (21) 48.21 (18)
506 Ashley McKibbon FRM 23.79 (18) 24.43 (20) 48.22 (19)
539 Chloe Swanson CHS 24.19 (22) 24.10 (17) 48.29 (20)
538 Claire Dunselman RA 23.89 (20) 24.89 (22) 48.78 (21)
554 Annika Karlstrom CHS 24.48 (25) 25.11 (23) 49.59 (22)
508 Jacqui Murphy RA 24.41 (24) 25.31 (24) 49.72 (23)
551 Emily Yerge RH 24.40 (23) 25.49 (26) 49.89 (24)
560 Amelia Buckmaster RA 24.69 (28) 25.47 (25) 50.16 (25)
503 Erin DiMarzo BH 24.83 (29) 25.51 (27) 50.34 (26)
514 Alex Rostkowycz BAT 24.58 (26) 25.97 (28.5) 50.55 (27)
541 Maria Sagante BU 24.66 (27) 25.97 (28.5) 50.63 (28)
516 Rachel Whittlesey NFH 25.03 (31) 26.17 (30) 51.20 (29)
520 Aine Reid LO 24.99 (30) 26.27 (33.5) 51.26 (30)
523 Olivia Foyteck CHS 25.12 (32) 26.22 (32) 51.34 (31)
521 Natalie Treichel RH 25.60 (35) 26.27 (33.5) 51.87 (32)
562 Megan Ford CHS 25.74 (36) 26.19 (31) 51.93 (33)
545 Michelle Chumiecki WB 25.16 (33) 26.80 (38) 51.96 (34)
510 Teia Kinner WB 25.24 (34) 27.01 (39) 52.25 (35)
502 Audrey Dobbs LO 25.96 (37) 26.54 (35) 52.50 (36)
563 Ainslie Vanneste MA 26.11 (38) 27.23 (40) 53.34 (37)
512 Jenny Blakely RH 26.79 (39) 26.71 (37) 53.50 (38)
511 Ashley Krausse BAT 26.88 (40) 27.96 (42) 54.84 (39)
504 Lauren Scolari MA 27.55 (43) 28.33 (43) 55.88 (40)
509 Lana Sebesta NFH 27.12 (42) 28.81 (44) 55.93 (41)
558 Emilie Karagosian WB 27.84 (44) 29.29 (46) 57.13 (42)
548 Lauren Hough LO 28.26 (46) 29.24 (45) 57.50 (43)
524 Catherine Coates BH 34.66 (59) 23.96 (15) 58.62 (44)
533 Eleanor Daniel BAT 30.79 (53) 27.93 (41) 58.72 (45)
559 Izzy Sims BU 29.01 (47) 30.55 (49) 59.56 (46)
568 Maria Ferrari BU 29.52 (48) 30.06 (47) 59.58 (47)
571 Christina Fischbacher RH 29.85 (49) 30.43 (48) 60.28 (48)
572 Tanya Dbulipudi WB 29.96 (51) 30.70 (50) 60.66 (49)
532 Megan Mohr FRM 29.92 (50) 32.26 (53) 62.18 (50)
564 Sydney Victor BAT 30.91 (54) 31.59 (52) 62.50 (51)
546 Charlize Wright NFH 30.78 (52) 32.48 (54) 63.26 (52)
553 Isabelle Zaltz BAT 32.24 (55) 31.22 (51) 63.46 (53)
530 Livie Weick RH 39.34 (60) 26.61 (36) 65.95 (54)
543 Teagan Moose BAT 32.67 (56) 34.38 (56) 67.05 (55)
526 Kadie Hollander NFH 34.31 (58) 34.05 (55) 68.36 (56)
540 Serena Keller FRM 32.91 (57) 36.42 (57) 69.33 (57)
565 Hannah Goby BH 23.92 (21) DSQ (63)
557 Laura Emerson MA 26.96 (41) DNS (63)
569 Mackenzie Harwood LO 28.08 (45) DNF (63)
547 Flora Ledermann FRM DNS DNS (63)
537 Ashley DiMarzo BH DSQ DNS (63)
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MI Team Scoring     2/14/2018
MHSAA Division 1 Region 2 Regional Slalom Race  --  Boys

Team: RA Points: 23.0 Rank: 1

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
136 Boys Colin Dehart 20.29 (5) 20.07 (3) 40.36 4 *
145 Boys Zeke King 20.02 (4) 20.47 (6) 40.49 5 *
117 Boys William Blackmer 20.42 (8) 20.12 (4) 40.54 6 *
111 Boys Eli King 20.41 (7) 20.97 (11) 41.38 8 *
175 Boys Jack Snook 23.58 (34) 22.47 (27) 46.05 27
174 Boys Jacob Corsi 26.49 (52) 21.01 (13) 47.50 32

Team: CHS Points: 32.0 Rank: 2

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
133 Boys Max Wiedemann 19.74 (2) 20.34 (5) 40.08 3 *
149 Boys Hunter Hambrick 20.33 (6) 20.84 (8) 41.17 7 *
101 Boys Cameron Brown 20.43 (9) 21.00 (12) 41.43 9 *
151 Boys Ryan Nicosia 20.91 (12) 21.41 (16) 42.32 13 *
113 Boys Gunnar Karlstrom 23.89 (37.5) 25.30 (41) 49.19 36
182 Boys Andrew Roeser 35.76 (66) 22.91 (30.5) 58.67 53

Team: BH Points: 47.0 Rank: 3

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
124 Boys Dominick Shoha 19.49 (1) 19.88 (1) 39.37 1 *
137 Boys Colin Stewart 20.01 (3) 20.00 (2) 40.01 2 *
142 Boys Hunter Halstead 21.86 (19.5) 21.81 (20) 43.67 20 *
110 Boys Nathan van Duijvenboode 21.99 (24) 22.91 (30.5) 44.90 24 *
183 Boys Matt Coates 22.70 (28) 36.71 (61) 59.41 55
160 Boys Nate Busch DNS DSQ 71

Team: LO Points: 73.0 Rank: 4

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
132 Boys Drew Tyrrell 20.77 (11) 20.89 (10) 41.66 11 *
116 Boys Ryan Spencer 21.94 (22) 21.63 (19) 43.57 18 *
154 Boys Noah Kelly 22.00 (25) 22.18 (24) 44.18 21 *
102 Boys Sam Gdowski 21.88 (21) 22.45 (26) 44.33 23 *
147 Boys Nick Manting 21.86 (19.5) 24.31 (36) 46.17 28
179 Boys Glenn Schweihofer 23.18 (32) 23.62 (33) 46.80 30

Team: BR Points: 102.0 Rank: 5

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
122 Boys Colin Condit 21.16 (16.5) 20.72 (7) 41.88 12 *
125 Boys Alek Roehl 20.99 (13) 21.55 (18) 42.54 15 *
139 Boys Nick Mali 23.62 (35) 25.01 (39) 48.63 34 *
156 Boys Jack Sielicki 25.99 (47) 25.59 (43) 51.58 41 *
109 Boys Ben Moran 26.27 (50) 27.42 (48) 53.69 44
178 Boys Kareem Barawi 27.47 (56) 28.52 (54) 55.99 50
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MI Team Scoring     2/14/2018
MHSAA Division 1 Region 2 Regional Slalom Race  --  Boys

Team: UDJ Points: 105.0 Rank: 6

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
120 Boys Evan Anschuetz 21.53 (18) 22.13 (23) 43.66 19 *
129 Boys Jack Condit 21.95 (23) 22.36 (25) 44.31 22 *
143 Boys TJ Donnelly 22.83 (29) 22.85 (29) 45.68 26 *
173 Boys Kevin Williams 25.37 (44) 24.74 (38) 50.11 38 *
181 Boys Charlie Paroly 24.50 (40) 25.72 (44) 50.22 39
104 Boys Connor Plagens 33.75 (64) 21.11 (14) 54.86 48

Team: NFH Points: 116.0 Rank: 7

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
121 Boys Mitchell Krass 20.76 (10) 20.88 (9) 41.64 10 *
107 Boys Solomon Song 22.89 (30) 23.46 (32) 46.35 29 *
161 Boys Jonah Stearn 23.72 (36) 25.28 (40) 49.00 35 *
138 Boys Ben Raab 26.26 (49) 26.03 (45) 52.29 42 *
168 Boys Darren Hollander 25.66 (45) 43.77 (66) 69.43 62
135 Boys Max Fried 58.54 (68) 21.83 (21) 80.37 65

Team: BAT Points: 135.0 Rank: 8

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
106 Boys Joey Rosasco 21.14 (15) 21.19 (15) 42.33 14 *
115 Boys Max Rontal 23.47 (33) 24.60 (37) 48.07 33 *
131 Boys Devin Kakuda 26.15 (48) 27.35 (47) 53.50 43 *
157 Boys Owen Castle 26.33 (51) 27.71 (50) 54.04 45 *
167 Boys Charlie Findling 30.21 (62) 31.43 (59) 61.64 60
146 Boys Owen Pittman 25.90 (46) DSQ 71

Team: RH Points: 150.0 Rank: 9

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
141 Boys Daniel Vince 22.65 (27) 22.79 (28) 45.44 25 *
126 Boys Camden Williams 23.00 (31) 23.93 (34) 46.93 31 *
108 Boys Jack Mickley 24.91 (43) 26.33 (46) 51.24 40 *
171 Boys Robbie Shaw 28.51 (58) 30.28 (56) 58.79 54 *
123 Boys Trent Simmons 29.41 (60) 30.48 (58) 59.89 57
152 Boys Andrew LaFaivre DNF 28.38 (53) 71

Team: BU Points: 160.0 Rank: 10

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
119 Boys Connor O'Rourke 21.16 (16.5) 21.51 (17) 42.67 16 *
164 Boys Tino Runco 24.45 (39) 25.37 (42) 49.82 37 *
127 Boys Josh Klein 27.61 (57) 27.94 (52) 55.55 49 *
159 Boys Fin Pfaff 35.87 (67) 24.11 (35) 59.98 58 *
140 Boys Nahvid Zolfaghari 24.64 (41) 36.14 (60) 60.78 59
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MI Team Scoring     2/14/2018
MHSAA Division 1 Region 2 Regional Slalom Race  --  Boys

Team: WB Points: 170.0 Rank: 11

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
114 Boys Calum Schulz 21.06 (14) 21.93 (22) 42.99 17 *
180 Boys Aiden Resch 27.13 (54) 27.44 (49) 54.57 46 *
150 Boys Jack Bull 28.69 (59) 28.71 (55) 57.40 51 *
134 Boys Ned Patron 22.54 (26) 37.31 (64) 59.85 56 *
148 Boys Ryan Mackavich 24.82 (42) 37.09 (63) 61.91 61
103 Boys Chase Meck 23.89 (37.5) DNF 71

Team: WU Points: 226.0 Rank: 12

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
105 Boys Michael Roth 26.95 (53) 27.79 (51) 54.74 47 *
130 Boys Theresa Loeffelmann 27.24 (55) 30.41 (57) 57.65 52 *
118 Boys Kevin Lee 33.72 (63) 36.78 (62) 70.50 63 *
153 Boys Camilla Ciana 34.74 (65) 37.66 (65) 72.40 64 *
144 Boys Logan Stretten 29.93 (61) DSQ 71
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MI Team Scoring     2/14/2018
MHSAA Division 1 Region 2 Regional Slalom Race  --  Girls

Team: RA Points: 45.0 Rank: 1

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
517 Girls Kaylee Richardson 20.13 (3) 21.22 (4) 41.35 3 *
528 Girls Olivia Guzzardo 21.03 (6) 21.60 (6) 42.63 6 *
555 Girls Molly Day 23.23 (14) 24.15 (18) 47.38 15 *
538 Girls Claire Dunselman 23.89 (20) 24.89 (22) 48.78 21 *
508 Girls Jacqui Murphy 24.41 (24) 25.31 (24) 49.72 23
560 Girls Amelia Buckmaster 24.69 (28) 25.47 (25) 50.16 25

Team: BU Points: 59.0 Rank: 2

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
522 Girls Kate Bridges 19.81 (2) 20.32 (2) 40.13 2 *
507 Girls Maya Rice 23.07 (12) 23.59 (13) 46.66 12 *
529 Girls Kelly Pierce 23.83 (19) 24.00 (16) 47.83 17 *
541 Girls Maria Sagante 24.66 (27) 25.97 (28.5) 50.63 28 *
559 Girls Izzy Sims 29.01 (47) 30.55 (49) 59.56 46
568 Girls Maria Ferrari 29.52 (48) 30.06 (47) 59.58 47

Team: CHS Points: 62.0 Rank: 3

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
531 Girls Katie Bayley 21.43 (7) 21.71 (7) 43.14 7 *
501 Girls Allison Osborn 23.34 (15) 23.83 (14) 47.17 13 *
539 Girls Chloe Swanson 24.19 (22) 24.10 (17) 48.29 20 *
554 Girls Annika Karlstrom 24.48 (25) 25.11 (23) 49.59 22 *
523 Girls Olivia Foyteck 25.12 (32) 26.22 (32) 51.34 31
562 Girls Megan Ford 25.74 (36) 26.19 (31) 51.93 33

Team: LO Points: 78.0 Rank: 4

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
544 Girls Lindsey Thelen 20.94 (5) 20.96 (3) 41.90 4 *
535 Girls Grace Stetsko 22.20 (8) 22.57 (8) 44.77 8 *
520 Girls Aine Reid 24.99 (30) 26.27 (33.5) 51.26 30 *
502 Girls Audrey Dobbs 25.96 (37) 26.54 (35) 52.50 36 *
548 Girls Lauren Hough 28.26 (46) 29.24 (45) 57.50 43
569 Girls Mackenzie Harwood 28.08 (45) DNF 63

Team: MA Points: 88.0 Rank: 5

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
525 Girls Olivia Weymouth 19.32 (1) 20.02 (1) 39.34 1 *
518 Girls Madison Rosiek 22.84 (10) 23.13 (10) 45.97 10 *
563 Girls Ainslie Vanneste 26.11 (38) 27.23 (40) 53.34 37 *
504 Girls Lauren Scolari 27.55 (43) 28.33 (43) 55.88 40 *
557 Girls Laura Emerson 26.96 (41) DNS 63
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MI Team Scoring     2/14/2018
MHSAA Division 1 Region 2 Regional Slalom Race  --  Girls

Team: BH Points: 91.0 Rank: 6

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
527 Girls Grace Dillon 20.76 (4) 21.25 (5) 42.01 5 *
549 Girls Kristi Fleckenstein 23.03 (11) 24.41 (19) 47.44 16 *
503 Girls Erin DiMarzo 24.83 (29) 25.51 (27) 50.34 26 *
524 Girls Catherine Coates 34.66 (59) 23.96 (15) 58.62 44 *
565 Girls Hannah Goby 23.92 (21) DSQ 63
537 Girls Ashley DiMarzo DSQ DNS 63

Team: WB Points: 92.0 Rank: 7

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
519 Girls Lindsay Arthurs 22.83 (9) 22.63 (9) 45.46 9 *
534 Girls Anne Arthurs 23.73 (17) 23.48 (12) 47.21 14 *
545 Girls Michelle Chumiecki 25.16 (33) 26.80 (38) 51.96 34 *
510 Girls Teia Kinner 25.24 (34) 27.01 (39) 52.25 35 *
558 Girls Emilie Karagosian 27.84 (44) 29.29 (46) 57.13 42
572 Girls Tanya Dbulipudi 29.96 (51) 30.70 (50) 60.66 49

Team: RH Points: 105.0 Rank: 8

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
542 Girls Emily Eckel 23.08 (13) 23.19 (11) 46.27 11 *
551 Girls Emily Yerge 24.40 (23) 25.49 (26) 49.89 24 *
521 Girls Natalie Treichel 25.60 (35) 26.27 (33.5) 51.87 32 *
512 Girls Jenny Blakely 26.79 (39) 26.71 (37) 53.50 38 *
571 Girls Christina Fischbacher 29.85 (49) 30.43 (48) 60.28 48
530 Girls Livie Weick 39.34 (60) 26.61 (36) 65.95 54

Team: FRM Points: 144.0 Rank: 9

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
513 Girls Emma Young 23.62 (16) 24.59 (21) 48.21 18 *
506 Girls Ashley McKibbon 23.79 (18) 24.43 (20) 48.22 19 *
532 Girls Megan Mohr 29.92 (50) 32.26 (53) 62.18 50 *
540 Girls Serena Keller 32.91 (57) 36.42 (57) 69.33 57 *
547 Girls Flora Ledermann DNS DNS 63

Team: BAT Points: 162.0 Rank: 10

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
514 Girls Alex Rostkowycz 24.58 (26) 25.97 (28.5) 50.55 27 *
511 Girls Ashley Krausse 26.88 (40) 27.96 (42) 54.84 39 *
533 Girls Eleanor Daniel 30.79 (53) 27.93 (41) 58.72 45 *
564 Girls Sydney Victor 30.91 (54) 31.59 (52) 62.50 51 *
553 Girls Isabelle Zaltz 32.24 (55) 31.22 (51) 63.46 53
543 Girls Teagan Moose 32.67 (56) 34.38 (56) 67.05 55
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MI Team Scoring     2/14/2018
MHSAA Division 1 Region 2 Regional Slalom Race  --  Girls

Team: NFH Points: 178.0 Rank: 11

Bib Class Name Blue Red Result Points Used
516 Girls Rachel Whittlesey 25.03 (31) 26.17 (30) 51.20 29 *
509 Girls Lana Sebesta 27.12 (42) 28.81 (44) 55.93 41 *
546 Girls Charlize Wright 30.78 (52) 32.48 (54) 63.26 52 *
526 Girls Kadie Hollander 34.31 (58) 34.05 (55) 68.36 56 *
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